Page <1> V1.023/09/19
Multilayer SMD Ceramic Capacitors
General Purpose Series
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
Element14.com/multicomp-pro
Description:
MLCC consists of a conducting material and electrodes. To manufacture a chip-type

(2)  The product is recommended to be used within one year after shipment. Check solderability in case of shelf life
extension is needed.
Cautions:
 a.  Don’t store products in a corrosive environment such as sulfide, chloride gas, or acid. It may cause oxidization
of electrode, which easily be resulted in poor soldering.
 b.  To store products on the shelf and avoid exposure to moisture.
 c.  Don’t expose products to excessive shock, vibration, direct sunlight and so on.
Recommended soldering conditions
The lead-free termination MLCCs are not only to be used on SMT against lead-free solder paste, but also suitable against
lead-containing solder paste. If the optimized solder joint is requested, increasing soldering time, temperature and
concentration of N2 within oven are recommended.
Part Number Table
Description Part Number
CAP, Ceramic, 0.1µF, 16V, X7R, 0603 B0603R104KCT
CAP, Ceramic, 22pF, 50V, C0G/NP0, 0603 U0603C220JCT
Capacitor, 0603, 100pF, 50V U0603C101JCT
Description Part Number
CAP, Ceramic, 0.01µF, 50V, X7R, 0603 U0603R103KCT
CAP, Ceramic, 1,000pF, 50V, X7R, 0805 U0805R102KCT
CAP, Ceramic, 0.01µF, 50V, X7R, 0805 U0805R103KCT
Page <13> V1.023/09/19
Multilayer SMD Ceramic Capacitors
General Purpose Series
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
Element14.com/multicomp-pro
Description Part Number
CAP, Ceramic, 0.1µF, 50V, X7R, 0805 U0805R104KCT
CAP, Ceramic, 0.1µF, 50V, Y5V, 0805 U0805F104ZCT
Capacitor, 0805, 100pF, 100V A0805C101JCT
Capacitor, 0805, 220pF, 100V A0805C221JCT
Capacitor, 0805, 1µF, 10V MCCA000269
Capacitor, 0805, 1µF, 25V MCCA000305
Capacitor, 0805, 1µF, 10V MCCA000269
Capacitor, 0805, 1µF, 25V MCCA000305
Capacitor, 0805, 10pF, 100V MCCA000390
Capacitor, 1206, 2.2µF, 10V MCCA000415
Capacitor, 1206, 1µF, 16V MCCA000429
Capacitor, 1206, 2.2µF, 16V MCCA000430
Capacitor, 1206, 4.7µF, 16V MCCA000431
Capacitor, 1206, 4.7nF, 25V MCCA000432
Capacitor, 1206, 10nF, 25V MCCA000433
Capacitor, 0603, 470nF, 10V MCCA000145
Capacitor, 1206, 10pF, 100V MCCA000480
Capacitor, 1206, 22pF, 100V MCCA000481
Capacitor, 1206, 100pF, 100V MCCA000482
Capacitor, 0805 33pF 100V A0805C330JNT
Capacitor, 0805 47pF 100V A0805C470JNT
Capacitor, 1206, 220pF, 100V MCCA000483
Capacitor, 1206, 330pF, 100V MCCA000484
Capacitor, 1206, 470pF, 100V MCCA000485
Capacitor, 1206, 1nF, 100V MCCA000486
Capacitor, 0805, 10pF, 100V MCCA000390
Capacitor, 1206, 4.7nF, 25V MCCA000432
Capacitor, 1206, 10nF, 25V MCCA000433
Capacitor, 1206, 2.2µF, 10V MCCA000415
Capacitor, 1206, 1µF, 16V MCCA000429
Capacitor, 1206, 2.2µF, 16V MCCA000430
Capacitor, 1206, 4.7µF, 16V MCCA000431
Capacitor, 0603, 470nF, 10V MCCA000145
Capacitor, 0805, 22pF, 100V A0805C220JCT
Capacitor, 0805, 33pF, 100V A0805C330JCT
Capacitor, 0805, 47pF, 100V A0805C470JCT
Description Part Number
Capacitor, 0805, 470pF, 100V A0805C471JCT
Capacitor, 0805 0.22µF 16V B0805R224KNT
Capacitor, 1206 47pF 100V A1206C470JNT
Capacitor, 1206 220pF 100V A1206C221JNT
Capacitor, 1206 1µF 16V B1206R105KNT
Capacitor, 0805, 0.22µF, 16V B0805R224KCT
Capacitor, 0805, 0.33µF, 16V B0805R334KCT
Capacitor, 0805, 0.47µF, 16V B0805R474KCT
Capacitor, 1206, 10pF, 100V MCCA000480
Capacitor, 1206, 22pF, 100V MCCA000481
Capacitor, 1206, 100pF, 100V MCCA000482
Capacitor, 1206, 220pF, 100V MCCA000483
Capacitor, 1206, 330pF, 100V MCCA000484
Capacitor, 1206, 470pF, 100V MCCA000485
Capacitor, 1206, 1nF, 100V MCCA000486
Capacitor, 0603 22nF 25V T0603R223KNT
Capacitor, 0603 47nF 25V T0603R473KNT
Capacitor, 0603 1.0nF 50V U0603R102KNT
Capacitor, 0603 470nF 10V N0603F474ZNT
Capacitor, 0805 1µF 10V N0805R105KNT
Capacitor, 0805 10nF 50V U0805R103KNT
Capacitor, 1206 0.47µF 25V T1206R474KNT
Capacitor, 0603, 220pF, 50V U0603C221JCT
Capacitor, 0603, 1nF, 50V U0603C102JCT
Capacitor, 0603, 22nF, 25V T0603R223KCT
Capacitor, 0603, 47nF, 25V T0603R473KCT
Capacitor, 0603, 1nF, 50V U0603R102KCT
Capacitor, 0603, 100nF, 25V T0603F104ZCT
Capacitor, 0805, 1nF, 50V U0805C102JCT
Capacitor, 0805, 2.2nF, 50V U0805C222JCT
Capacitor, 0805, 22nF, 50V U0805R223KCT
Capacitor, 0805, 47nF, 50V U0805R473KCT
Capacitor, 1206, 0.33µF, 25V T1206R334KCT
Capacitor, 1206, 0.47µF, 25V T1206R474KCT
Capacitor, 1206, 10nF, 50V U1206R103KCT
Capacitor, 1206, 100nF, 50V U1206R104KCT